Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILL BITS > DRILL BITS
D613 -Masonry SDS Plus - 2 Cut, 160mm -Sutton
Tools
Professional quality, 30% faster than conventional SDS drills. For concrete, brick, aerated
concrete, stone & granite.
Features:
Patented destructor carbide tip: Aggressive Z-shape self centering point with wavy cutting edges for superior destruction capacity.
Sand-blasted Finish: Environmentally friendly production method with zero hevy metals.
Combination Spiral Flute: Half-round spiral accelerates dust extraction away from tip. Square spiral combines compression channel with a
depression chamber for perfectly controlled dust removal.
Specifications:
Material: TCT
Finish: Sand Blasted
Shank Form: SDS Plus
Cutting Edges: 2
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILL BITS > DRILL BITS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm) Shank
D6130500 5.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6130550 5.50 160 100 SDS Plus
D6130600 6.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6130650 6.50 160 100 SDS Plus
D6130700 7.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6130800 8.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6130900 9.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6131000 10.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6131100 11.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6131200 12.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6131300 13.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6131400 14.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6131500 15.00 160 100 SDS Plus
D6131600 16.00 160 100 SDS Plus
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILL BITS > DRILL BITS
Trade/DIY Applications:
Wood Metal Specialty Masonry
Soft Wood
Hard Wood
Wood & Nails
Chipboard
Plywood
MDF
Green Wood
Sandwich Construction
Pallet
Window Frame
Steel
Hard Steel
Stainless Steel
Aluminium
Copper / Brass
Cast Iron
Sheet Metal
Precious Metals
Metal Pipe
PVC Plastic
Acrylic
mineral rock wool
foams (EPS, PUR),
Polystyre
Leather
Rubber
Fibreglass
Carbon Fibre
Glass
Laminate
Masonry
Plasterboard
Compressed Fibre
Cement
Cement Sheet
Ceramic Tile
Hebel
Brick
Concrete
Reinforced Concrete
Stone
Granite
Marble
KEY
• Optimal  ◦ Effective